
The 
Premium 

Door 
Collection



The Premium Door Collection showcases a stunning selection of 
luxury Oak and Hardwood veneered doors for internal and external 
use. Including some of the most current and innovative designs 
available, as well as traditional door styles, this all-embracing 
collection allows you to select the perfect door.

Using either American White Oak or real hardwood veneers, this 
beautiful collection is manufactured to the highest specification and 
utilises supreme quality materials. This results in a range of robust 
doors, trialled and tested in real-life situations in some of the world’s 
harshest environments. 

The Premium Door Collection is available in a wide-range of metric 
and imperial sizes from stock. Certified fire doors and fully-finished 
internal door options are also available in most of the styles and 
designs presented. 

A variety of glazed doors are also contained within this varied 
collection, allowing you to enhance darker rooms and bring natural 
light into the home. Utilising multiple panes of toughened glass in 
accordance with the relevant standards, glazed doors will undeniably 
become your home’s focal point. 

All doors within the Premium Door Collection are manufactured 
in accordance with the principles of either the Forest Stewardship 
Council® (FSC®) or the Program for the Endorsement of Forest 
Certification (PEFC), providing assurance that an independently 
audited route to market has been followed. The relevant certification 
for each door is represented through the use of either the FSC® or 
PEFC logo throughout this brochure. 

In addition, doors within the Premium Door Collection are compliant 
with the new EU Timber Regulations, with all the necessary steps 
conducted to ascertain that the collection is not manufactured using 
illegally harvested timber or timber-based materials. 

Who are Premdor?
Operating as part of the global Masonite® organisation, Premdor 
is one of the UK’s leading door manufacturers. Headquartered in 
Barnsley, South Yorkshire, Premdor is the unrivalled industry leader 
in door innovation and has accumulated over 90 years’ experience in 
door and joinery manufacturing. As a result, Premdor is now one of 
the best-known joinery brands amongst construction professionals and 
consumers.

Masonite® – The Beautiful Door Company

Premdor, Birthwaite Business Park, Huddersfield Road, Darton, Barnsley, S75 5JS
Tel: 0844 209 0008, Fax: 0844 371 5333, Email: ukmarketing@premdor.com

The Premium 
Door Collection 
from Premdor

2  Introduction



Contents

External Doors
P40

P52

P38

P50

P34

P44

P32

P42

P36

P46

Internal Door Range  3

Internal Doors
Croft Panel

Roma Panel

4 Panel

2 Light Glazed

6 Panel

Wiltshire

Salisbury

Shaker

Croft Solid

Milano Solid

Nice Solid  
Monaco Solid

6 & 7

8 & 9

10 & 11

12 & 13

14 & 15

16 & 17

18 & 19

20 & 21

22 & 23

24 & 25

26 & 27

28 & 29

P12P8P6 P10

P24P20P18 P22

P14

P26

P16

P28

Richmond

Kensington

Carolina

Colonial

Croft Solid

Croft Solid Glazed

Milano

Croft Part L

Chatsworth Part L

Abbey Part L

Penrhyn Part L

32 & 33

34 & 35

36 & 37

38 & 39

40 & 41

42 & 43

44 & 45

46 & 47

48 & 49

50 & 51

52 & 53

P48



4  Internal Door Range



Internal Door Range

The Premium Door internal range includes a variety of fresh styles and designs in 
either a traditional Stile and Rail or a robust slab construction. Choose from the 
delectable Croft, with its beautiful vertical plank panel design, or the sophisticated 
Roma - perfect for rooms that require a contemporary finish. 

•	 Manufactured	using	quality,	PEFC	certified	and	EUTR	compliant	materials.

•	 Grade	A	White	American	Oak	veneers	to	both	faces.	

•	 Unfinished	and	pre-finished	certified	fire	door	options	available.

•	 	Pre-finished	doors	offered	in	majority	of	styles,	utilising	a	three-part	
polyurethane coating system for lasting protection. 

•	 	Distinctive	glazed	door	designs	available,	with	glass	toughened	to	current	
European Standards for extra safety.

•	 5	Year	Manufacturer’s	Guarantee.	

Quality internal doors crafted with care

Internal Door Range  5Internal Door Range  5



Painstakingly beautiful, the Croft will become the focus of 
any new home or refurbishment project. This real-wood  
veneered door exudes premium elegance with the decorative 
grain providing an outstanding appearance, ultimately 
highlighting the door’s character, texture and style. 
Manufactured to ensure maximum strength and durability 
between the vertical stiles and horizontal rails, this 
‘cottage style’ door has intricately grooved recessed panels, 
adding depth and dimension and a sense of realism to this 
stunning design. 

Construction: Stile and Rail.

Veneer: Oak

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Croft Panel

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82006 £190.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82007 £190.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82005 £190.00
711 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 4" x 6' 6") 82004 £190.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82003 £190.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82002 £190.00
533 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 9" x 6' 6") 82001 £190.00
457 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 6" x 6' 6") 82000 £190.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82010 £215.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82009 £215.00
626 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82008 £215.00

Internal Croft Panel Stile & Rail

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 X 1981 X 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82013 £345.00
762 X 1981 X 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82012 £345.00
686 X 1981 X 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82011 £345.00

Internal Croft Panel Fireshield FD30

6  Internal Door Range

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  7



8  Internal Door Range



As with the city that shares its name, the Roma door is renowned for its 
resilience, yet it oozes style and sophistication for all to admire. With elegant 
recessed panels displaying clean horizontal lines, this distinctive door will never 
fail to impress. Perfect for all domestic applications within both new build 
housing and renovations, the Roma is also available in a breath-taking glazed 
version. A single pane of toughened 4mm thick clear glass is printed with 
decorative frit print lines to create an original design. 

Construction: Stile and Rail.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Single pane of glass printed with frit lines. Glass toughened in 
accordance with BS EN 12150. Glass is secured with glazing compound. 

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Roma Panel

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82017 £200.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82016 £200.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82015 £200.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82014 £200.00

Internal Roma Panel Stile & Rail

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82024 £230.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82023 £230.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82022 £230.00

Internal Roma Panel Glazed

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82021 £345.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82020 £345.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82019 £345.00
610 x 1981 x 44mm  (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82018 £345.00

Internal Roma Panel Fireshield FD30

16-37-346

Internal Door Range  9



10  Internal Door Range

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82120 £275.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82119 £275.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82118 £275.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82117 £275.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82122 £300.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82121 £300.00

Internal 4 Panel Fully Finished

For an eye-catching, yet conventional door, choose the 
classic 4 Panel Oak. Responsibly sourced real-wood veneers, 
which showcase the wonder and beauty of timber and its 
natural grain patterns, have been carefully hand-laid on a 
stile and rail construction to create this stunning piece of 
joinery. Supplied fully-finished or unfinished to allow you 
to choose your perfect stain or paint colour to match your 
interior, this traditional, yet remarkable door is a timeless 
classic and will suit all homes. 

Construction: Stile and Rail; Raised and Fielded Panels 
sealed into stiles and rails to prevent rattling.

Veneer: Oak

Chain of Custody: PEFC 

Finish: Supplied fully finished with a long-lasting 
polyurethane protection system or supplied unfinished ready 
for staining or painting. 

4 Panel

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82106 £190.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82107 £190.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82105 £190.00
711 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 4" x 6' 6") 82104 £190.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82103 £190.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82102 £190.00
533 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 9" x 6' 6") 82101 £190.00
457 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 6" x 6' 6") 82100 £190.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82110 £215.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82109 £215.00
626 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82108 £215.00

Internal 4 Panel Stile & Rail

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82114 £345.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82113 £345.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82112 £345.00
610 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82111 £345.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82116 £375.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82115 £375.00

Internal 4 Panel Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82125 £430.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82124 £430.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82123 £430.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82127 £460.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82126 £460.00

Internal 4 Panel Fireshield FD30 Fully Finished 

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  11



Invigorate your home with the dazzling 2 Light Glazed 
internal door, made using real American White Oak 
veneers. Suitable for all rooms of the home, this alluring 
glazed option is popular within new build developments or 
as an internal door upgrade in existing homes. Utilising a 
single pane of toughened glass, natural light will gloriously 
shine through and brighten the home indefinitely. 

Construction: Stile and Rail; Raised and Fielded Panels 
sealed into stiles and rails to prevent rattling.

Veneer: Oak

Glazing:  Single pane of 4mm thick clear glass, toughened. 
Glass toughened in accordance with BS EN 12150. Glass is 
secured with glazing compound. 

Chain of Custody: PEFC 

Finish: Supplied fully finished with a long-lasting 
polyurethane protection system or supplied unfinished 
ready for staining or painting. 

Glazed

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82219 £215.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82220 £215.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82218 £215.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82217 £215.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82222 £245.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82221 £245.00

Internal 2 Light Glazed Stile And Rail

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82225 £300.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82224 £300.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82223 £300.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82227 £330.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82226 £330.00

Internal 2 Light Glazed Fully Finished

2 Light

12  Internal Door Range

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  13



A traditional Oak panel door can be relied upon to act as 
a feature piece in any room of the house. Its opulent style 
and natural appeal perfectly complement timber themes, 
including wood flooring and real wood furniture. Using 
only the finest oak veneers, placed on a robust stile and 
rail construction, the 6 Panel door exudes splendour, 
perfect for Grade Listed Buildings and renovations. 

Construction: Stile and Rail

Veneer: Oak

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

6 Panel 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82206 £200.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82207 £200.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82205 £200.00
711 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 4" x 6' 6") 82204 £200.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82203 £200.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82202 £200.00
533 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 9" x 6' 6") 82201 £200.00
457 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 6" x 6' 6") 82200 £200.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82210 £230.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82209 £230.00
626 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82208 £230.00

Internal 6 Panel Stile & Rail

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82214 £375.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82213 £375.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82212 £375.00
610 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82211 £375.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82216 £400.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82215 £400.00

Internal 6 Panel Fireshield FD30

14  Internal Door Range

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  15



Sometimes we require something a little bit different. In 
choosing the Wiltshire door, you will add flair and a little 
personality to rooms that require some uplift.  Made from 
authentic wood veneers, this unique and enchanting door 
features a flat recessed panel with two matching dipped 
lines, running parallel to one another down each side of 
the face. A beautifully designed door, the Wiltshire will be 
sure to entice visitors to visit again and again. A dazzling 
Glazed version is also available, perfectly complementing 
either traditional or contemporary interiors. 

Construction: Stile and Rail.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Single pane of 4mm thick clear glass. 
Glass toughened in accordance with BS EN 12150. Glass 
is secured with glazing compound. 

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Wiltshire

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82305 £215.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82306 £215.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82304 £215.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82303 £215.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82302 £215.00
533 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 9" x 6' 6") 82301 £215.00
457 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 6" x 6' 6") 82300 £215.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82309 £245.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82308 £245.00
626 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82307 £245.00

Internal Wiltshire

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82312 £390.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82311 £390.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82310 £390.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82314 £415.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82313 £415.00

Internal Wiltshire Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82318 £245.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82319 £245.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82317 £245.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82316 £245.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82315 £245.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82321 £275.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82320 £275.00

Internal Wiltshire Glazed

16-37-346

16  Internal Door Range



Internal Door Range  17



The handsome Salisbury Oak door will undoubtedly be 
the focus of attention within your chosen room. Perfect 
for both new housing and refurbishment projects, this 
distinctive door will be sure to stand out and create 
a buzz. Three fielded vertical panels provide a unique 
dimension to this stunning design, utilising an interior 
grade MDF and subsequently, eliminating all possibility 
of expansion and contraction post-installation. A single 
pane of 4mm toughened glass creates an astounding 
glazed option, with the central glazed panel drawing 
the eye to the door’s deep recesses and sophisticated 
craftsmanship. 

Construction: Stile and Rail; Raised and Fielded Panels. 

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option: Single pane of 4mm thick clear glass. 
Glass toughened in accordance with BS EN 12150. Glass 
is secured with glazing compound. 

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Salisbury

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82323 £230.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82322 £230.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82336 £230.00

Internal Salisbury

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82326 £400.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82325 £400.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82324 £400.00

Internal Salisbury Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82328 £260.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82327 £260.00

Internal Salisbury Glazed

16-37-346

18  Internal Door Range



Internal Door Range  19



20  Internal Door Range

Ensure you are right on trend by selecting the modish 
Shaker door for your next project. With remarkable flat 
recessed panels providing depth and dimension to the 
design, the Shaker will beautifully complement modern 
interiors and décor, allowing timber’s effortless appeal to 
elevate your project. Manufactured to ensure optimum 
strength, the Shaker exhibits fashionable flat panels and 
neat lines, engineered using real-wood white oak veneers. 
For when something even more original is required, choose 
the Shaker Glazed option, which incorporates a single pane 
of glass with an attractive screen print pattern.

Construction: Stile and Rail; Flat Recessed Panels. 

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  4mm thick Obscure glass with screen 
printed pattern design.

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Shaker

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82330 £190.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82329 £190.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82337 £190.00

Internal Shaker 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82333 £345.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82332 £345.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82331 £345.00

Internal Shaker Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82335 £215.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82334 £215.00

Internal Shaker Glazed

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  21



22  Internal Door Range



Internal Door Range  23

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82406 £230.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82407 £230.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82405 £230.00
711 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 4" x 6' 6") 82404 £230.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82403 £230.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82402 £230.00
533 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 9" x 6' 6") 82401 £230.00
457 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 6" x 6' 6") 82400 £230.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82410 £260.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82409 £260.00
626 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82408 £260.00

Internal Croft Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82414 £345.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82415 £345.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82413 £345.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82412 £345.00
610 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82411 £345.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82417 £375.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82416 £375.00

Internal Croft Solid Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82421 £375.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82420 £375.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82419 £375.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82418 £375.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82423 £400.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82422 £400.00

Internal Croft Solid Fully Finished

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82426 £430.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82425 £430.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82424 £430.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82428 £460.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82427 £460.00

Internal Croft Solid Fireshield FD30 Fully Finished

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82432 £275.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82433 £275.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82431 £275.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82430 £275.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82429 £275.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82435 £300.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82434 £300.00

Internal Croft Solid Glazed

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82438 £375.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82437 £375.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82436 £375.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82440 £400.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82439 £400.00

Internal Croft Solid Glazed Fully Finished

The exclusive Croft design is also available in a 
solid construction. The Croft Solid exudes style and 
sophistication and encompasses tasteful grooved 
panel sections, which dramatically enhance the 
design. An eye-catching Glazed option is also 
available in this specification, encompassing a 
single pane of glass and a six light design. Minimal 
movement and maximum stability are guaranteed 
with this premium specification.

Construction: Slab Construction from engineered 
timber ; Grooved Panel Sections.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Single pane of 4mm thick clear glass.  
Glass toughened in accordance with BS EN 12150. 
Glass is secured with glazing compound. 

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied fully finished with a long-lasting 
polyurethane protection system or supplied 
unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Croft Solid

16-37-346



Designed to complement 
contemporary schemes and 
furnishings, the Milano is a truly 
delectable door, inspired by the 
fashion capital of the world. The 
sophisticated grooved panel face 
disguises a robust and solid core, 
lipped with hardwood pieces, 
wonderfully enhancing this 
cosmopolitan choice. A tasteful 
Glazed option is also available in 
the Milano style, featuring a single 
pane of 4mm clear glass with 
decorative frit print lines, resulting 
in an eye-catching door that will 
bring a touch of Italian-style to 
your next project. 

Construction: Slab Construction; 
Grooved Panel Sections.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Single pane 
of 4mm thick clear glass with 
decorative horizontal frit 
print lines. Glass toughened in 
accordance with BS EN 12150. 
Glass is secured with glazing 
compound. 

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied fully finished 
with a long-lasting polyurethane 
protection system or supplied 
unfinished ready for staining or 
painting.

Milano Solid

24  Internal Door Range

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82505 £230.00
813 x 2032 x 35mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 82506 £230.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82504 £230.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82503 £230.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82502 £230.00
533 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 9" x 6' 6") 82501 £230.00
457 x 1981 x 35mm (1' 6" x 6' 6") 82500 £230.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82509 £260.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82508 £260.00
626 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82507 £260.00

Internal Milano Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82513 £345.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82512 £345.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82511 £345.00
610 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82510 £345.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82515 £375.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82514 £375.00

Internal Milano Solid Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82518 £315.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82517 £315.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82516 £315.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82520 £345.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82519 £345.00

Internal Milano Solid Fully Finished

Standard Door Size Code Price
838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82523 £430.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82522 £430.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82521 £430.00
826 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82525 £460.00
726 x 2040 x 44mm Standard Metric 82524 £460.00

Internal Milano Solid Fireshield FD30 Fully Finished

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82529 £275.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82528 £275.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82527 £275.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82526 £275.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82531 £300.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82530 £300.00

Internal Milano Solid Glazed

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82533 £375.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82532 £375.00
826 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82535 £400.00
726 x 2040 x 40mm Standard Metric 82534 £400.00

Internal Milano Solid Glazed Fully Finished

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  25



26  Internal Door Range

The Nice door’s grooved panel sections produce a 
unique square design, making it the perfect choice for 
contemporary projects. Chic, just like its city namesake, 
Nice’s exquisite real-wood oak veneers provide an 
outstanding appearance, yet, do not overshadow the 
cheerfully patterned façade. To further enhance this style, 
a Glazed version is also available to order, produced using 
a single pane of glass, which provides the appearance of a 
unique three-light design. 

Construction: Slab Construction (from engineered timber); 
Grooved Panel Sections.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option: Three panes of 4mm thick clear glass. 
Glass toughened in accordance with BS EN 12150. Glass 
is secured with glazing compound.

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Nice Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82603 £245.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82602 £245.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82601 £245.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82600 £245.00

Internal Nice Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82607 £375.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82606 £375.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82605 £375.00
610 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82604 £375.00

Internal Nice Solid Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82611 £290.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82610 £290.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82609 £290.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82608 £290.00

Internal Nice Solid Glazed

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  27



28  Internal Door Range

The Monaco door is undoubtedly one of a kind. With unique 
diagonal grooves producing an individual, yet stunning panelled 
design, this premium option will certainly become a talking point 
within any new home or renovation. Luxuriously stylish, the 
Monaco has a solid construction with quality hardwood lippings 
secured on all four-sides of the door. A spectacular Glazed option, 
incorporating a single pane of toughened glass, is also available, 
adding a touch of prestige to the home. 

Construction: Slab Construction (from engineered timber); 
Grooved Panel Sections.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Single pane of 4mm thick clear glass. Glass 
toughened in accordance with BS EN 12150. Glass is secured with 
glazing compound. 

Chain of Custody: PEFC

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting. 

Monaco Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82614 £275.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82613 £275.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82612 £275.00
610 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82622 £275.00

Internal Monaco Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82618 £400.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82617 £400.00
686 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82616 £400.00
610 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 0" x 6' 6") 82615 £400.00

Internal Monaco Solid Fireshield FD30

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 82621 £330.00
762 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 82620 £330.00
686 x 1981 x 35mm (2' 3" x 6' 6") 82619 £330.00

Internal Monaco Solid Glazed

16-37-346



Internal Door Range  29



30  External Door Range



External Door Range

•	 Manufactured	using	quality,	FSC® certified and EUTR compliant materials.

•	 American	White	Oak	or	hardwood	veneers	to	both	faces.	

•	 Stable	Door	options	available.	

•	 	All	doors	are	supplied	unfinished,	ready	for	staining	or	painting	to	the	desired	
colour.

•	 	Distinctive	glazed	door	designs	available,	utilising	insulated	multiple	pane	
glass units for reduced heat loss and increased sound proofing.

•	 Glass	toughened	to	European	Standard	BS	EN	12150	for	extra	safety.

•	 Decorative	obscure	pattern	to	glass	assuring	privacy.	

•	 5	Year	Manufacturer’s	Guarantee.	

Premium external doors that can withstand anything. 

External Door Range  31

You are bound to find your perfect door within Premdor’s premium external range. Including both real American White Oak and 
hardwood veneered doors in a variety of eye-catching designs, doors are either Mortise & Tenon constructed or provided in a solid 
specification. A selection of Part L compliant doors complete this remarkable external range.



32  External Door Range

Richmond 

For a classic external wood door with a design that has 
stood the test of time, select the Richmond. Owing to its 
steadfast durability and timeless style, this dependable 
door has become the perfect example of traditional 
British style and is perfect for restoration projects. 
This sturdy, real hardwood veneered door utilises the 
traditional wedged and mortice tenon joint construction, 
providing maximum strength between the stiles and rails 
and ensuring that your external door will withstand the 
toughest conditions. 

Construction: Mortise & Tenon Joint Construction; 
Raised & Fielded Panels.

Veneer: Hardwood - Meranti

Glazed Option:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 2.9w / m2k

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting 
to the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2’ 9” x 6’ 6”) 81700 £260.00

External Richmond Unglazed

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81702 £375.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81703 £375.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81701 £375.00

External Richmond Double Glazed

M&T



External Door Range  33



34  External Door Range

The decadent Kensington door allows sunlight to  
brighten-up even the darkest corners of the home.  
The Kensington seamlessly combines opulent real 
hardwood veneers, with their grain pattern highlighted 
by the sunlight radiating through, with a decorative 
obscure glazed design. Perfectly suited for back door 
locations, the Kensington exterior door is the perfect 
entryway between home and garden and will transform 
kitchen or dining room areas into a well-lit, comfortable 
retreat from the stresses of the outside world. 

Construction: Mortise & Tenon Joint Construction; 
Raised & Fielded Panels.

Veneer: Hardwood - Meranti

Glazed Option: Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 2.9w / m2k

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting 
to the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81711 £260.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81710 £260.00

Exterior Kensington Unglazed 

Kensington

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81713 £375.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81714 £375.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81712 £375.00

External Kensington Double Glazed

M&T



External Door Range  35



The Carolina never fails to impress homeowners and 
their guests. With an attractive fan light design crowning 
this impressive door, the Carolina allows natural light to 
shine through and brightens entrance spaces as well as 
maintaining privacy and security. The sturdy Carolina 
provides optimal resistance against the elements with a 
tried and trusted mortise and tenon joint construction, 
making it the perfect entry door for renovations. Skilfully 
fashioned raised and fielded panels add dimension and 
define this stunning door.  

Construction: Mortise & Tenon Joint Construction; 
Raised & Fielded Panels.

Veneer: Hardwood - Meranti

Glazed Option:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 2.9w / m2k

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting 
to the desired colour. 

Carolina

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81705 £430.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81706 £430.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81704 £430.00

External Carolina Double Glazed

36  External Door Range

M&T



External Door Range  37



When a classic door with lots of appeal is required, try 
the astounding Colonial door. With a versatile raised 
and fielded six panel design, the Colonial can effortlessly 
complement any colour scheme or interior décor. The 
natural qualities and unique grain pattern of the real 
hardwood veneers allows the Colonial to be utilised 
within renovation projects, particularly those with 
wooden features and furnishings, such as Oak panelling 
or exposed trusses.  

Construction: Mortise & Tenon Joint Construction; 
Raised & Fielded Panels.

Veneer: Hardwood - Meranti

U-Value = 2.9w / m2k

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting 
to the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81708 £400.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81709 £400.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81707 £400.00

External Colonial Double Glazed

Colonial

38  External Door Range

M&T



External Door Range  39



Few doors can match the performance qualities and the 
demeanour of the splendid Croft; a traditional ‘cottage-
style’ entry door available in a variety of options to match 
your project’s requirements. Containing premium solid, 
high-moisture resistant MDF core constructions and real-
hardwood veneers and lippings, the Croft collection provides 
optimal resistance against harsh weather. Suitable for both 
modern and period-style homes, the planked effect vertical 
panels are routed using the most advanced techniques in door 
manufacturing thus, providing this door with both charm 
and appeal. 

Construction: Full Slab High Moisture Resistant MDF 
Construction; Hardwood Lippings; Grooved Panel Sections.

Veneer: Hardwood - Meranti

U-Value = 2.1w / m2k

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting to the 
desired colour. 

Croft Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81804 £400.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81805 £400.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81803 £400.00

External Croft Solid

40  External Door Range



External Door Range  41



42  External Door Range



Croft Solid

Three glazed versions of the exhilarating Croft Solid door 
allow you to select the perfect option for your next project. 
Choose the Triple Glazed Croft, with a vertical panel design 
perfectly aligning to form a soft arch design at the top of the 
door crowned with a glass light with a leaded design, to add 
a stunning feature door to the home. 

A fashionable Four Light version is also available and is 
ideally suited for new homes that require a little originality 
to stand-out from similar styled dwellings.  

Perfect for those who want to bring the outside in, is the 
Croft Stable door option. Incorporating the unique leaded 
glazed design, the Stable option includes weather seals to 
both meeting rails to prevent cold ingress, culminating in 
a cosy, draught-free home. Two weatherboards are also 
supplied to prevent water penetration at the meeting and 
bottom rails. 

Construction: Full Slab High Moisture Resistant MDF 
Construction; Hardwood Lippings; Grooved Panel Sections.

Veneer: Hardwood - Meranti / Oak (4 Light only)

U-Value = 2.2w / m2k

Glazed Options:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting to 
the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81801 £460.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81802 £460.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81800 £460.00

External Croft Triple Glazed

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81807 £575.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81808 £575.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81806 £575.00

External Croft Double Glazed 4 Light 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81810 £540.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81811 £540.00
762 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 6" x 6' 6") 81809 £540.00

External Croft Stable Triple Glazed

Glazed

External Door Range  43



The Milano external door is perfect for modern homes, such 
as bespoke renovations and apartment complexes. With its 
fetching style, the Milano makes an original entry door that 
will best represent your inner creativity and design flair. 
The Milano comprises a solid construction using a High 
Moisture Resistant MDF that provides maximum stability 
and ultimately, reassurance for homeowners. The Milano’s 
real Oak veneers provide warmth and subtlety complement 
wooden flooring and furnishings.  

A stylish Glazed option is also available, perfect for locations 
that require a more natural light to further enhance entryways. 

Construction: Full Slab High Moisture Resistant MDF 
Construction; Hardwood Lippings; Grooved Panel Sections.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 2.1w / m2k (Solid)

U-Value = 2.4w / m2k (Glazed)

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting to 
the desired colour. 

Milano Solid

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81814 £400.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81815 £400.00

External Milano 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81812 £545.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81813 £545.00

External Milano Double Glazed

44  External Door Range



External Door Range  45



46  External Door Range



A firm favourite among homeowners, the ever popular 
Croft is also available as a Part L compliant door option. 
The Croft’s grooved panels are smoothly aligned in 
a plank effect design and are insulated to maximise 
heat retention, allowing the door to meet the thermal 
efficiency values defined in Part L of the current Building 
Regulations. 

A Triple Glazed version of the sleek Croft design matches 
modern tastes and features a small diamond-effect vision 
panel, comprised of multiple insulated panes of glass. 

For renovations, particular barn conversions or Grade 
Listed restorations, a Stable Croft offering is also 
available. Supplied unfinished ready for painting or 
staining to your desired colour, this style also contains 
the delightful lead-work vision panel. The Croft 
Stable includes weather seals to both meeting rails and 
weatherboards to prevent  
water ingress. 

Construction: Engineered Construction; Grooved Panels.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 1.8w / m2k 

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting 
to the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81900 £575.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81901 £575.00

Part L External Croft Triple Glazed

Croft Part L 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81902 £645.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81903 £645.00

Part L External Croft Stable Triple Glazed

External Door Range  47



48  External Door Range

The distinctive Chatsworth door is guaranteed to leave a 
lasting impression on all visitors who enter your home. 
Compliant with Part L of the current Building Regulations, 
the regal demeanour of this outstanding door will dominate 
your entryway and will certainly make a real style 
statement, leaving your guests awestruck. The Chatsworth 
encompasses a unique style of two rectangular raised and 
fielded panels either side of the door and two square panels 
perfectly framing the insulated multiple pane glass unit, 
which has increased sound proofing properties and reduces 
heat loss. With beautiful real Oak veneers disguising the 
natural sturdiness and robustness of this popular door, the 
Chatsworth promises to be a worthy investment. 

Construction: Engineered Construction; Raised &  
Fielded Panels.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 1.8w / m2k 

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting to 
the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81904 £660.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81905 £660.00

Part L External Chatsworth Double Glazed 

Chatsworth 
Part L



External Door Range  49



Withstanding consistent usage and every day wear and 
tear, the Abbey door is perfect for the busy family home. 
Ideal for both new builds and renovations, the versatile 
Abbey encompasses a delightful fan light design at the top 
of the door, which caps a traditional raised and fielded 
four panel design, insulated to maximise heat retention 
and consequently, meet Part L of the current Building 
Regulations.  The Abbey effortlessly showcases real 
wood white oak veneers to both faces of the door, with 
the natural, decorative grain providing an outstanding 
appearance, perfectly complementing traditional and 
contemporary interior schemes. 

Construction: Engineered Construction; Raised &  
Fielded Panels.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 1.8w / m2k 

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting 
to the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81906 £660.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81907 £660.00

Part L External Abbey Double Glazed

Abbey 

50  External Door Range

Part L



External Door Range  51



The versatility of the Penrhyn means that this stunningly 
designed door remains a popular choice, which can be 
utilised within any room of the home. Truly stylish, 
the elegant Penrhyn door features a classic raised and 
fielded four panel design, which superbly complements 
all interior décor and can be used as either a front or 
back door. With insulated multiple pane glass units, 
the Penrhyn meets the thermal efficiency values defined 
in Part L of the current Building Regulations making 
the Penrhyn an obvious choice for either new build or 
renovation projects.  

Construction: Engineered Construction;  
Raised & Fielded Panels.

Veneer: Oak

Glazed Option:  Insulated multiple pane glass units. 
Decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with 
European Standard BS EN 12150. Glazing secured using 
high-quality security glazing tapes. 

U-Value = 1.6w / m2k 

Chain of Custody: FSC®

Finish: Supplied unfinished ready for staining or painting 
to the desired colour. 

Standard Door Size Code Price

838 x 1981 x 44mm (2' 9" x 6' 6") 81908 £545.00
813 x 2032 x 44mm (2' 8" x 6' 8") 81909 £545.00

Part L External Penrhyn

Penrhyn Part L 

52  External Door Range



External Door Range  53



54  Internal General Specification

Door Thickness

Imperial doors: 35mm (13/8”) or 44mm (13/4”).

Metric doors: 40mm

Fireshield FD30 doors: 44mm (13/4”).

Door Finishing

Croft, Roma, 4 Panel, 6 Panel, 2 Light Glazed, Wilshire, Salisbury, Shaker, 
Croft Solid, Milano, Nice and Monaco doors are supplied unfinished ready 
for painting or staining.

Apply a minimum of three top coats of a high-quality interior door 
finish specifically formulated to protect interior doors. Ensure the finish 
manufacturer’s recommendations are followed, ensuring that the door is 
correctly primed and under-coated.

Premdor do not recommend the use of varnish as there may be adhesion 
issues due to the resinous nature of some hardwoods.   Do not apply 
varnish coatings to these doors.

Do not use oils (e.g. Danish Oil) waxes, polishes or dyes as these products 
do not adequately seal the door and can lead to delamination of the 
veneer(s). 

Coatings must be regularly maintained to prevent a breakdown of the 
protective paint or stain film, which can lead to moisture ingress / loss and 
deterioration of the door.

4 Panel, 2 Light Glazed, Croft Solid and Milano doors are also supplied 
as fully-finished options. Doors are finished with a three part Polyurethane 
coating for lasting protection.

Pairs

Singles doors featuring bevel edged or decorative glass should be hung 
selectively to ensure fully-matched glazing, if used as pairs. 

Options

Please note, that Option Plus door servicing is not available on Premium 
Door Collection options. 

Premium Door Collection doors are not available for use within Premdor’s 
SpeedSet Plus or SoundSecure doorsets. 

Environmental Policy

All internal doors within the Premium Door Collection are 
environmentally third-party certified PEFC™. 

Guarantees

Guaranteed for five years against manufacturing defects.

Guarantees are subject to the products being treated in accordance with 
Premdor’s instructions for storage, handling, installation, maintenance and 
use, this excludes ironmongery where applicable (see below). Failure to 
follow these instructions may invalidate your guarantee. This does not affect 
your statutory rights.

Product Availability

All products are normally available ex-stock. 

Ordering

Door prices exclude ironmongery and frames. Except where stated, doors 
supplied will require on-site finishing. When ordering, please ensure you 
state the correct product code. All prices exclude VAT. Specifications may 
vary at Premdor’s option. 

Storage and Handling

Doors should be stored and handled as prescribed in the BS Code of Practice BS 
8000 Part 5 1990.

Doors should be laid flat on three equal thickness bearers located along the door 
length to evenly distribute weight and avoid damage, and kept dry and clean 
inside any polythene packaging until immediately before painting/staining. Do not 
store or install in an area that may be subject to extremes of temperature. 

It is essential that precautions are taken to prevent moisture content build 
up. Particular care is needed in centrally heated or air conditioned buildings. 
Premdor must be informed at the time of tender and order whenever doors are 
needed for such buildings. 

The testing and rapid switching on and off of heating during the construction is 
detrimental to joinery.

Doors should not be exposed to sunlight since natural shading or fading might 
occur. It is important that any packaging material (shrink wrap etc.) is left on  
the door for as long as is practically possible to avoid damage to door surfaces. 
This is particularly relevant to fully finished products.

Installation

Doors should be fitted as prescribed in the BS Code of Practice BS 8000  
Part 5 1990.

It is essential that doors be fully sealed and any air gaps plugged, immediately 
after delivery. They should be sealed and knotted and primed on both faces and 
all four edges, and should then be fully finished, preferably before installation. 

If, when installing doors, a reduction in overall size is required, it is important 
that equal amounts are taken from opposite edges. Allowable trim dimensions 
available on request.

When fitting locks and latches in doors, it is important to ensure that the 
construction and performance of the door is not adversely affected.

For lightweight interior doors use 1 pair 3” hinges. If the weight of the interior  
door exceeds 20kg, or if the door is to be hung between areas with different 
humidity levels, then 11/2 pairs of hinges are required.

Fire doors must be installed in accordance with Certifire instructions that are 
provided with each door.

Finishing

Decoration should be carried out in accordance with BS 6150: 2006 and  
BS 8000 Part 5: 1990.

Products must be clean and dry prior to finishing, having a moisture content 
which is no greater than the average for the intended location. Always follow 
the instructions provided with the stain or paint which is to be applied. 

It is important that the finishing system is balanced by equal application to both 
sides at the same time to ensure that an imbalance of moisture does not occur, 
particularly in the decoration of doors.

The complete surface area should be fully treated with topcoat paint or stain 
prior to installation. To ensure adequate coverage at least three coats of topcoat 
paint/stain needs to be applied. All edges, rebates for glazing and any areas 
which have been cut, drilled, etc must be fully painted/ stained to the same 
standard as the rest of the door.

Premdor has no control over customer applied finishes of doors and therefore 
cannot accept any claims for problems of any type relating to customer finishing 
of the doors.

Do not use oil (e.g. Danish Oil) waxes, polishes or dyes as they do not properly 
seal the door and can lead to delamination of the veneer. 

Coatings must be regularly maintained to prevent a breakdown of the protective 
paint or stain film, which can lead to moisture ingress/loss and deterioration of 
the door.

Internal Premium Door Collection General Specification

16-37-346



External General Specification  55

Door Thickness

Standard doors: 44mm (1¾”)

Glazing

Glazed external doors incorporate insulated multiple pane glass units. The 
decorative obscure glass is toughened in accordance with European Standard 
BS EN 12150. The units are secured using high-quality security glazing tapes. 

Door Finishing

There can be no guarantee against moisture ingress and loss-related 
problems (such as swelling, shrinkage, warping, splits and open joints) if the 
door is not correctly coated with a quality exterior door finish specifically 
formulated to protect exterior doors.  

External doors within the Premium Door Collection require full decoration 
prior to installation. Please note, that hardwood products may vary in 
finished appearance due to colour variation in timber materials.

Do not use non-permeable coatings on exterior doors.  If using a water-
based product, this may lift the fibres of the timber veneer.  Do not use 
waxes, polishes, dyes or oils (e.g. Danish Oil) as they do not adequately seal 
the door and can lead to delamination of the veneer.  Do not apply varnishes 
to the door. This is because of the resinous nature of some hardwoods which 
can cause adhesion issues, resulting in a breakdown of the coating.

No factory applied preservative treatment is applied as part of any 
standard door specification. Protection against moisture ingress is essential 
to longevity of any external product, and initial decoration must be 
appropriately applied and the coating maintained for the installed life of the 
door. Premdor warranty cover is specific to this and the points above.

Weather Protection

To ensure the chosen door provides adequate performance in exposed 
situations, it is recommended that installation is within a porch or canopy. 
This is particularly critical with open in doors.

Letterplates

If a letterplate is required, it is recommended that the letterplate be of the sleeved 
type to ensure protection against water ingress into the exposed door core.

Face Fixed Weatherboards

On external doors, the addition of a face fixed weather-board is 
recommended. For prices, please contact Premdor directly.

Thermal Efficiency

External entrance doors for use in all new build housing associated with 
planning consent - and as subsequent replacements -  are required to have 
a thermally efficient ‘U’ value. The ‘U’ value required for a particular 
application will be given in the local building regulations. The ‘U’ values 
quoted in this brochure are the manufacturer’s calculations, based on the 
door leaf being hung in a timber frame to produce a doorset size of 1000mm 
x 2000mm. 

Please check that the ‘U’ value quoted in this brochure is low enough to meet 
the requirements of the building regulations in the location where the door 
will be installed.

Premium Door Collection Part L Doors

 ‘U’ values are indicated alongside products in this section for guidance only. 
All values shown are the manufacturer’s calculations, based on material 
content for an 838mm size door within a doorset. The ‘U’ value indicates 
the thermal efficiency (w/m²/k) and the lower the ‘U’ value, the greater the 
energy saving. For further information, see Building Regulations ‘Part L’.

Part L doors within the external Premium Door Collection are compliant 
with the mandatory thermal efficiency level for doors in new build dwellings. 
They can also be used for refurbishment purposes or upgrades if a thermally 
insulating door is preferred or beneficial. 

Guarantees

Guaranteed for five years against manufacturing defects.

Guarantees are subject to the products being treated in accordance with 
Premdor’s instructions for storage, handling, installation, maintenance 
and use and excludes ironmongery, where applicable. Failure to follow 
these instructions may invalidate your guarantee. This does not affect your 
statutory rights. 

Product Availability

All items shown are normally available ex-stock. Some designs may be 
discontinued during the life of this brochure.

Ordering

Door prices exclude letterplate aperture, ironmongery and frames, unless 
otherwise stated. External doors within the Premium Door Collection will require 
on-site finishing.  When ordering, please ensure you state the correct product 
code. All prices exclude VAT. Specifications may vary at Premdor’s option.

Environmental Chain of Custody

Please note that where products are supplied with third party environmental 
accreditation, it is the purchaser’s responsibility to ensure continuity of 
certification as required through the supply chain.

General Information

Reproduction

Drawings and photographs are intended as being illustrative only and do not 
represent a product offering. Colours and photographs depicted are as accurate 
as photographic and printing processes can allow.

Catalogue Supplies

For merchant customers who wish to receive copies of our catalogues, please 
request with your order, or email at ukcatalogues@premdor.co.uk

Trade Descriptions Act 1968

In the interest of continuous product design and improvement, Premdor 
reserves the right to alter specifications and descriptions or withdraw products 
without prior notice.

The current specifications of any product are available on request and whilst 
every effort is made to produce up to date literature, this catalogue should only 
be regarded as a guide to current specifications.

It does not constitute an offer for the sale of any particular product.

Storage, Handling, Installation, Maintenance and Use 

Storage and Handling

Doors and doorsets should be stored and handled as prescribed in BS Code of 
Practice BS 8000 Part S 1990.

Doors and doorsets should be kept dry and clean inside the polythene packaging 
until immediately before painting/staining. Do not store or install in an area that 
may be subject to extremes of temperature. Use a dry, well ventilated building, in 
areas which have not been recently plastered.

It is essential that precautions are taken where there is a risk of moisture content 
build up. Particular care is needed in centrally heated or air conditioned buildings. 
Premdor must be informed at the time of tender and order whenever doors are 
needed for such buildings. The testing and rapid switching on and off of heating 
during the construction is detrimental to joinery.

Doorsets are heavy! Take care when lifting or handling. Consider fully any 
handling risk, including danger from glazed panels.

Installation

Doors and doorsets should be fitted as prescribed in the BS Code of  
Practice CP151.

It is essential that doors be fully sealed and any air gaps plugged, immediately after 
delivery. They should be sealed and knotted and primed on both faces and all four 
edges, and should then be fully finished, preferably before installation. Any surface 
subsequently cut should be primed before the door is fixed into position. This 
particularly applies when end grain is exposed.

Use

Coated surfaces require regular maintenance and cleaning at least annually to 
remove surface pollution. Some ‘chalking’ of the finish may occur over time due 
to natural erosion of the microporous paint film. This does not detract from the 
systems protective performance.

On occasion timber products may naturally exude resin after installation. 
Typically, if resin is present this ‘bleeding’ cannot be prevented and Premdor are 
unable to accept liability. 

Discolouration can occur which will require attention and maintenance to retain 
the aesthetics and integrity of the coating. Resin exudation is excluded from our 
performance guarantee.

Exposure conditions can vary significantly according to location. South facing 
elevations and coastal sites will reduce to some extent the finish life to first 
maintenance. Our guarantees are intended to cover reasonable average UK conditions.

External Premium Door Collection General Specification



1. General

(1) ‘The Company’ means Premdor Crosby Ltd and shall include any principal 
agent successor or assignee of the same and ‘the Customer’ means the person, 
firm or company to whom a quotation is addressed or whose order is accepted 
by the Company and ‘the goods’ means the product of the Supplier which is the 
subject of such quotation or order.

(2) All prices quoted by the Company are based upon these Conditions of Sale 
and reflect the limitations upon the Company’s liability which they contain. 
Should any customer wish to contract with the Company otherwise than on the 
terms of such Conditions of Sale special arrangements can be made and a revised 
price quoted by the Company.

(3) In the absence of any such special arrangement (which shall not bind the 
Company unless made in writing and signed on the Company’s behalf by a 
person duly authorised for that purpose) all quotations given and all contracts 
made by the Company and any additions or amendments thereto shall be subject 
to these Conditions of Sale which supersede and shall be taken to override any 
terms or conditions proposed or stipulated by the Customer.

(4) No agent or salesman of the Company has authority to give any guarantee 
or warranty on behalf of the Company or to transact business other than on the 
(unamended) terms of these Conditions of Sale.

2. Limits Of Contract

No binding contract is created until an order is accepted by the Company 
and all prior correspondence or oral communications are to be regarded as 
superseded and not forming part of the contract. Prices quoted are subject to 
revision for errors and omissions at any time.

3. Agents

The term ‘agent’ as applied to those persons firms or companies either in the 
United Kingdom or elsewhere with whom the Company has made arrangements 
for the sale of its goods is a nominal one, and indicates only that they are local 
representatives appointed for the convenience of customers and through whom 
enquiries or orders may be received and dealt with by the Company.

They are not authorised by the Company to incur any liability, give any 
guarantee or warranty, make any representations or transact any business 
whatsoever on behalf of the Company other than the offering for sale of the 
Company’s goods upon the terms of  
these Conditions.

4. Technical Data

All drawings, descriptive matter, price lists or advertisements, whether or not 
supplied with this quotation or tender are approximate only and intended merely 
to give a general idea of the goods described therein and shall not form part 
of the contract. The Company offers its designs for the Customer’s approval. 
Unless supplied or approved by the Company it undertakes no responsibility for 
sites or foundations, or for any framework or support, or for compliance with 
any local bye-laws or statutory regulations, or for the fulfilment of any special 
requirements which the Customer may be bound to observe or fulfil. Copyright 
in any such items as are referred to shall remain with the Company.

5. Title

The implied undertakings as to title etc. set out in Section 12 of the Sale of 
Goods Act 1978 shall be express terms of the contract between the Company 
and the Customer.

6. Price

(1) Unless a quotation or tender has been submitted the price of the goods shall 
be the price ruling at the date of despatch notwithstanding any price specified in 
any order or order acceptance.

(2) If a quotation or tender has been submitted by the Company it will accept 
orders which are received within the time limit specified therein at the price 
stated in that quotation or tender.

(3) The price of the goods shall be subject to  
the addition of value added and other taxes  
and the cost of any special packing required by  
the Customer.

(4) Any increase in costs or expenses arising from any act or omission or 
any special requirements of the Customer or any modifications made at the 
Customer’s request may, at the Company’s option,  
be charged to the Customer.

(5) A delivery charge will be payable where the order value is less than the 
minimum order value required at time of ordering as stated in the Company’s 
‘Delivery Charges’ document, available on request. The Company shall 
determine the route and method of carriage and any special requirements of the 
Customer shall be subject to an additional charge.

7. Variations To Specifications

The Company reserves the right to constantly review its products and to 
alter and improve the specifications or dimensions of the components or 
materials used to substitute other components or materials of similar strength, 
specification, dimensions or quality, either when the components or materials 
specified are not readily available or the Company considers that the substituted 
components or materials are a reasonable alternative or improvement to the 
components or materials specified.

8. Delivery

(1) Any time or date for the despatch or delivery for goods or for the completion 
of work whether specified in the Company’s quotation or otherwise given by 
the Company shall be taken as an estimate made by the Company in good faith 
but shall not be binding upon the Company either as a term of the contract 
or otherwise. In no circumstances shall the Company be liable for any loss or 
damage sustained by the Customer in consequence of failure to deliver within 
such time or by such date or in consequence of any other delay in delivery 
however caused.

(2) Unless otherwise agreed in writing delivery shall be made at the premises 
specified by the Customer or the Customer’s carrier. Subject to Condition 8 
(4) the risk in the goods shall pass to the Customer upon delivery. It is the 
Customer’s responsibility to dispose of all packaging after delivery.

(3) The Company may deliver the goods in installments and separate contract 
upon the terms of these Conditions of Sale.

(4) If delivery of the goods is delayed through any act or omission of the 
Customer, the Company may put the goods into storage at the Customer’s risk 
and expense.

(5) The customer undertakes to inspect the goods upon delivery and shall be 
deemed to have accepted the goods upon the earlier of payment in full for the 
goods or 5 days after the delivery has been made, if the Company has (i) not 
been notified of the Customer’s refusal to accept the goods or (ii) pursuant to 
such a claim has not complied with condition 9 below.

9. Loss Or Damage In Transit

(1) Where the Customer wishes to adjust the invoiced value for goods delivered 
by the Company, in respect of a claim against the Company for (i) goods lost in 
transit or (ii) edge damage to goods in transit or (iii) any other damage to goods 
that is reasonably identifiable at the time of the delivery, then the Customer 
must provide details of the claim in writing on the face of the delivery note that 
accompanied the goods.

(2) Where the Customers claim relates to (i) damage that cannot be reasonably 
identified at the point of delivery or (ii) the goods delivered are incorrect in 
that they vary in style or description from the Customer’s order or the details 
contained in the delivery note, then the Customer must inform the Company in 
writing within 48 hours of the delivery being made.

(3) Any liability which the Company may incur for loss of or damage to the 
goods whilst in transit shall in no case exceed the invoice value of the goods 
and in no circumstances shall the Company be liable for any indirect or 
consequential loss however caused.

10. Payment

(1) Unless otherwise agreed in writing, all accounts shall be paid net at the 
Company’s registered office on or before the last day of the month following 
the date of the Company’s invoice. Cheques and money orders shall be made 
payable to or to the order of the Company. Only the Company’s official receipt 
will be treated as valid. Time shall be of the essence.

(2) The Company shall be entitled to charge interest on all overdue accounts 
at a rate of 2% per month above the base rate from time to time of National 
Westminster Bank plc on the outstanding balance.

Terms and Conditions

56  Terms and Conditions



Terms and Conditions  57

11. Passing Of Property

(1) The goods shall remain the sole and absolute property of the Company until such 
time as the Customer shall have paid to the Company the agreed price together with 
the full price of any other goods the subject of any other contract with the Company 
provided that the Company at its sole discretion may upon expiry of the six month 
period from the date of the Company’s invoice release its title to the goods the 
subject of the invoice without notice to the Customer.

(2) The Customer acknowledges that the Customer is in possession of goods solely 
as bailee for the Company until such time as the full price thereof is paid to the 
Company together with the full price of any other goods the subject of any other 
contract with the Company.

(3) Until such a time as the Customer becomes the owner of the goods, the Customer 
will store them on his premises separately from the Customer’s own goods or those 
of any other person and in a manner which makes them readily identifiable as the 
goods of the Company.

(4) The Customer’s right to possession of the goods shall cease if he, not being a 
company, commits an available act of bankruptcy or if he, being a company does 
anything or fails to do anything which would entitle a Receiver to take possession of 
any assets or which would enable any person to present a petition for winding-up. 
The Company may for the purpose of recovery of its goods enter upon any premises 
where they are stored or where they are reasonably thought to be stored and may 
repossess the same.

(5) Subject to the terms hereof the Customer is licensed by the Company to agree to 
sell the Company’s goods, subject to the express condition that such an agreement 
to sell shall take place as agents and bailee’s for the Company whether the Customer 
sells on his own account or not and that the entire proceeds thereof are held in trust 
for the Company and are not mingled with other monies  
and shall be at all times identifiable as the  
Company’s monies.

(6) If the Customer has not received the proceeds of any such sale, he will upon 
being called upon so to do by the Company, within seven days thereof assign to 
the Company all rights against the person or persons to whom the Customer has 
supplied the goods.

12. Suspension Or Cancellation Of Deliveries

(1) If the Customer shall fail to pay to the Company on the due date any sum 
payable hereunder, or shall have a receiving order in bankruptcy made against 
him, or make any arrangement with his creditors, or being a body corporate shall 
have a receiver appointed or if any order shall be made or any resolution passed 
for winding up the same, the Company may, without prejudice to its other rights, 
demand immediate payment by the Customer of all unpaid accounts and suspend 
further deliveries and cancel this and any other contract between the Company and 
the Customer without any liability attaching to the Company in respect of such 
suspension or cancellation and debit the Customer with any loss sustained thereby.

(2) If the Customer cancels his order the Company shall be entitled to recover any 
loss sustained thereby from him.

13. Returns

The Company’s policy on returns is covered in the “Product Returns Procedure” 
document, available on request, which should be considered part of these Terms  
and Conditions.

14. Guarantee

(1) The Company undertakes to repair or replace, at the option of the Company, any 
goods manufactured by the Company which are shown to be defective in materials 
or workmanship within the warrenty period for the applicable goods as defined in 
this range guide or on your sales order from the date of delivery. Provided that the 
Company shall be under no liability under the said guarantee if (a) the Customer 
has not paid in full for the goods or (b) the Customer has executed or attempted to 
execute repairs or alterations to the goods which are not authorised by the Company 
or has failed in any other respect to store the goods correctly or has mishandled the 
goods or failed to adhere strictly to the terms of hereof or (c) the Company has not 
been notified of any defect within one month of the defect becoming apparent.

(2) Any claim against the Company under Condition 14 must be made in writing 
to the Company on a ‘Customer Care Application Form’ which forms part of the 
Company’s Quality procedures and will be made available by the Company in a 
timely manner.

(3) Should a Customer claim, made against the company under the terms of the 
Guarantee, be rejected by the Company, then the Company reserves the right to 
levy an administration fee, equal to the costs incurred by the Company during the 
processing of the Claim or £100, whichever is the higher value. The Customer must 
pay the administration fee within 30 days of the Customer being notified by the 
Company that the claim has been rejected.

15. Exclusion Of Liability

(1) The Company’s guarantee is provided by the Company and accepted by the 
Customer in substitution for all express or implied representations conditions and 
warranties statutory or otherwise as to (a) the stated quality satisfactory nature 
fitness for purpose durability or performance of the goods and (b) the standard 
of the Company’s workmanship and the stated quality satisfactory nature fitness 
durability or performance of any materials used in connection therewith and all such 
representations conditions and warranties are hereby expressly excluded.

(2) Except for any liability which it may incur for death or personal injury resulting 
from negligence the Company shall not be liable in any manner whatsoever whether 
in contract, in tort, in misrepresentation or otherwise for any consequential or other 
loss damage or injury however caused which may arise out of or in connection with 
the supply of goods to or the execution of any work for the Customer (including 
goods supplied and work executed under the said guarantee).

16. Lien

The Company shall have a general lien in respect of all sums due from the Customer 
upon all goods to be supplied to such Customer or upon which work has been done 
on the Customer’s behalf and, upon 14 days written notice to the Customer, may sell 
such goods and apply the proceeds towards the satisfaction of the sums due to the 
Company.

17. Force Majeure

If the performance of the contract by the Company shall be delayed by any 
circumstances or conditions beyond the control of the Company the Company shall 
have the right at its option (a) to suspend further performance of the contract until 
such time as the cause of the delay shall no longer be present or (b) to be discharged 
from further performance of and liability under the contract and if the Company 
exercises such right the Customer shall thereupon pay the contract price less a 
reasonable allowance for what has not been performed by the Company and the 
Company shall not be liable for any loss other than the price already paid for any 
goods not supplied less the Company’s expenses.

18. Severance

If any condition herein shall be deemed void for any reason whatsoever, but would 
be valid if part of the wording thereof were deleted any such condition shall apply 
with such modifications as may be necessary to make it valid and effective.

19. ‘Deals As Consumer’

Nothing in these Conditions shall affect the statutory rights of a customer who in 
relation to the Company ‘deals as consumer’ as defined in Section 12 of the Unfair 
Contract Terms Act 1977 or any amendment or modification thereof.

20. Legal Construction

This contract shall be constructed in accordance with English Law and shall be 
subject to the jurisdiction of the English Courts.

21. Export Terms

(1) Where the goods are supplied for export from the United Kingdom, the 
provisions of this clause shall apply subject to any special terms agreed in writing 
between the Customer and the Company.

(2) The Customer shall be responsible for complying with any legislation or 
regulations governing the importation and/or sale of the goods into or in the country 
of destination and for the payment of any associated duties or taxes.

(3) The Customer shall arrange for testing and inspection of the goods prior to 
collection/ delivery and the Company shall have no liability in respect of any defect 
in the goods which would have been apparent on inspection and which is claimed 
after delivery, or in respect of any damage during transit.

(4) Unless otherwise agreed in writing the goods shall be delivered ex-works and the 
Company shall not be obliged to give notice to the Customer that the goods have 
been so delivered.



58  Ordering Information

Ordering Information

Premdor, Birthwaite Business Park, Huddersfield Road,  
Darton, Barnsley, S75 5JS.

Facsimile: 0844 371 5333 (Orders) 
Facsimile: 0844 371 5334 (General Enquiries)

Email: barnsleysales@premdor.co.uk

How to code your order
Door orders

1.  Select the numeric code for the chosen door; 
Internal Croft  
762 x 1981 x 35mm = 82005

How to place your order

Orders can be placed in various ways:

1. Order by fax.

2. Order by post.

3. Order by email

3. Order by E.D.I. (contact us for details).

Full information about our Sales Office is  
shown above.

The information needed to process your order:

1. Your company name and address.

2. An order number.

3.  A postcoded delivery address (including a 
contact name and telephone number).

For each item ordered:

1. The product name.

2. The quantity required.

3. The price per unit.

4. Quotation number if relevant.

Prices

All prices shown in this catalogue are exclusive 
of VAT. Prices are subject to alteration without 
notice and goods will be invoiced at the prices 
prevailing at the time of despatch. This priced 
catalogue supersedes all previous price lists.

Product availability

Items shown are normally available ex-stock. 

Our order acknowledgement, issued after your 
order has been processed, will confirm your 
anticipated delivery date.

Amendments and cancellations

Any order amendment or cancellation will not  
be accepted without prior written agreement,  
and a charge will be levied for any specific  
costs incurred.

Delivery 

Premdor delivers across mainland UK on a 
published multi-drop schedule based on key 
order days for the delivery address postcode 
area. Please note that delivery dates may 
change and will vary around bank holidays. 
Details of the current delivery arrangements 
can be obtained from Premdor. 

Please supply post code details when ordering 
to avoid unnecessary delay.

Deliveries made on our scheduled delivery 
service to distributors’ yard are free of charge. 

For site deliveries please contact the sales office 
for prices and terms and conditions.

After sales

Premdor prides itself in providing a complete 
after sales package. Our after sales service can 
be contacted through the Sales Office.

Environmental chain of custody

Please note that where products are supplied 
with third party environmental accreditation, it 
is the purchaser’s responsibility to ensure  
continuity of certification as required through  
the supply chain.

General Information
Reproduction

Drawings and photographs are intended as 
being illustrative only and do not represent a 
product offering. Colours and photographs 
depicted are as accurate as photographic and 
printing processes can allow.

Catalogue supplies

For merchant customers who wish to receive 
copies of our catalogues, please request  
with your order, or email at 
ukcatalogues@premdor.co.uk

Trade Descriptions Act 1968

In the interest of continuous product design 
and improvement, Premdor reserves the right 
to alter specifications and descriptions or 
withdraw products without prior notice.

The current specifications of any product are 
available on request and whilst every effort 
is made to produce up to date literature, this 
catalogue should only be regarded as a guide  
to current specifications.

It does not constitute an offer for the sale of 
any particular product.

0844 209 0008*

To place an order, please use the details below;



Index  59

0 - 9 
2 Light Glazed 12
4 Panel 10
6 Panel 14
A 
Abbey Part L 50
Availability 54 & 55
C 
Carolina M & T 34
Chatsworth Part L 48
Colonial M & T 36
Croft Panel (Internal) 6
Croft Part L (External) 46
Croft Solid (External) 38
Croft Solid (Internal) 22
Croft Solid Glazed (External) 40
D 
Door Pairs 54
Door Selector 3
E 
Environmental Policy 2, 54 & 55
EUTR 2
External Doors 30
F 
Finishing (External) 55
Finishing (Internal) 54
FSC® 2 & 55
G 
Glazing 54 & 55
Guarantees 54 & 55
I 
Internal Doors 4
K 
Kensington M & T 42
L 
Letterplates 55
M 
Masonite 2
Monaco Solid 28
Milano Solid (External) 44
Milano Solid (Internal) 24
N 
Nice Solid 26
O 
Ordering 54 & 55
P 
Part L Doors 47 - 53, 55
PEFC 2 & 54
Penryn Part L 52
Premdor 2
R 
Richmond M & T 32
Roma Panel 8
S 
Salisbury 18
Shaker 20
T 
Thermal Efficiency 55
Terms and Conditions 58
W 
Weatherboards 55
Weather Protection 55
Wiltshire 16



www.premdor.co.uk

www.wood-doors.net

0844 209 0008


